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1 2019730136 M. Khairul Ramadhan H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 TIDAK IKUT UJIAN

2 20200710100004 Ahmad Rofiqi 0 0 2 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 3 0 0 0 2 22 40 TIDAK IKUT UJIAN

3 20200710100066 Nurzidni Ilman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 5 9 TIDAK IKUT UJIAN

4 22070100001 Adam Ghaniyyu Multazam 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

5 22070100002 Adinda Diva Aulia 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

6 22070100003 Adinda Maharani Suci Puteri 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

7 22070100004 Afina Nadhifa Nurdewi 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

8 22070100005 Agnes Hamdini 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 0 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 52 95 IKUT UJIAN

9 22070100006 Ahmad Gunardi 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

10 22070100007 Ahmad Nurfaizi 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

11 22070100008 Aisyah Paramita Lestari 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

12 22070100009 Alfan Raka Munggaran 2 0 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

13 22070100010 Ali Abdulloh Masykur 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 0 3 2 4 0 2 51 93 IKUT UJIAN

14 22070100011 Alifia Halida 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 0 2 4 2 2 52 95 IKUT UJIAN

15 22070100012 Alifya Dasa Wangsa Sapoetra 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

16 22070100013 Amanda Zita Zabrina 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

17 22070100014 Amelia Meydina 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

18 22070100015 Andi Isma Nadiya Salma 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

19 22070100016 Anindita Damayanti 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

20 22070100017 Annisa Salsabila 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

21 22070100018 Annisha Nendamia 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

22 22070100019 Aras Harnas 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

23 22070100020 Arasyintia Riska 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

24 22070100021 Arsyilia Najmina 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

25 22070100022 Assyifa Mubarika Fathiya Yuniar 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

26 22070100023 Asti Dwi Aulia 2 0 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

27 22070100024 Athila Faiz Fauztarangga 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

28 22070100025 Aufa Hana Nabila 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 0 2 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

29 22070100026 Aurora Indri Yuristiara 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 0 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 49 89 IKUT UJIAN

30 22070100027 Aziza Genia Galantina 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

31 22070100028 Bella Luthfi Aulia 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

32 22070100029 Berlian Dessya Karim 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

33 22070100030 Berylla Asyarif 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 0 2 4 2 2 52 95 IKUT UJIAN

34 22070100031 Brilliandana Ryandika Saputra 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

35 22070100032 Bunga Novia Ramadani 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

36 22070100033 Callysa Aubin El Farizanti 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

37 22070100034 Chiara Nabila Setiawan 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

38 22070100035 Cut Nafira Salsabila 2 2 2 5 2 2 0 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 0 2 50 91 IKUT UJIAN

39 22070100036 Dede Hani Zulfani 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

40 22070100037 Dhafin Azka Rasendriya 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

41 22070100038 Dhaifatul Sabri 2 2 2 5 0 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 0 4 2 0 49 89 IKUT UJIAN

42 22070100039 Dipasya Nusantara 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

43 22070100040 Dwi Putri Anggrreni 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

44 22070100041 Dyah Wahyu Lestari 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

45 22070100042 Dzaki Musyafa 2 2 2 5 2 2 0 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 52 95 IKUT UJIAN

46 22070100043 Eka Widya P.C.Jiyanthi 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 0 0 3 2 4 2 0 49 89 IKUT UJIAN

47 22070100044 Fadilla Nuraida 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

48 22070100045 Fahreza Rizky Pratama 2 2 2 5 0 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

49 22070100046 Fairuz Salsabila 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 0 3 2 4 2 2 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

50 22070100047 Fajria Kamilatun Nuha 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

51 22070100048 Farhah Nahira Maulida 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 0 2 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

52 22070100049 Farhan Azhaar 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

53 22070100050 Fatih Yusuf Izzudin 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

54 22070100051 Fauzi Evandi 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 0 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 0 2 4 2 2 48 87 IKUT UJIAN

55 22070100052 Femina Mediva 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

56 22070100053 Feyza Desandra Ashila 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

57 22070100054 Firza Rafi Fathoni 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

58 22070100057 Hasna Ridha Tariswanti 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

59 22070100058 Hikmal Akbar Saepullah 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

60 22070100059 Ibrahim Norman Jayasasmita 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

61 22070100060 Ikhram Gandini Wibi 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

62 22070100061 Ilham Alam Syah 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

63 22070100062 Indrajid 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 0 3 2 4 2 0 51 93 IKUT UJIAN

64 22070100063 Inez Rosikhotul Choiri Putri 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

65 22070100064 Isda Ismiliah 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

66 22070100065 Ivan Ghiffari Akbar 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

67 22070100066 Kayla Aura Azzahra 0 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 0 2 51 93 IKUT UJIAN

68 22070100067 Khairunisa Nabilah Widjayanto 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

69 22070100068 Khalisa Dewi Azzahra 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

70 22070100069 Khoerun Nissa 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

71 22070100070 Khoirudin Malik Firmansyah 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

72 22070100071 Khoirunisa Tunggal Pratiwi 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

73 22070100072 Khotibul Ummam 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

74 22070100073 M. Farel Aqillah 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

75 22070100074 M. Rizky Ramadhani 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

76 22070100075 M.Farid Joharudin 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

77 22070100077 Maula Jelita Azzahra 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

78 22070100078 Maura Felicia Pratomo 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

79 22070100079 Mega Wati 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

80 22070100080 Meiliana Salsabilla 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

81 22070100081 Miko Rifkomaida 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

82 22070100082 Moch. Raka Andhicka Pramesty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 TIDAK IKUT UJIAN

83 22070100083 Moch. Ray Shandhicka Pramesty 0 0 2 5 0 0 3 0 2 2 0 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 38 69 TIDAK IKUT UJIAN

84 22070100084 Moh Rendra Mamala 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

85 22070100085 Moh.Diva Zaky Fadillah Oktavia Rosyad 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

86 22070100086 Mohammad Fajar Hidayat 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

87 22070100087 Muhamad Diyaulhaq Habibie 2 2 2 5 2 0 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

88 22070100088 Muhamad Habibie Al Farizi 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

89 22070100089 Muhamad Hanaya Rama 2 2 2 5 2 2 0 4 2 2 3 0 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 49 89 IKUT UJIAN

90 22070100090 Muhammad Abel Defri Al Ghifari 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

91 22070100091 Muhammad Adiyatma Ega Irkhamni 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

92 22070100092 Muhammad Alvin Julianda Mushafa 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

93 22070100093 Muhammad Azka Zayyan 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

94 22070100094 Muhammad Dafa Amil Shafa 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

95 22070100095 Muhammad Dziban Zaidan Santoso 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

96 22070100096 Muhammad Fauzie Gunawan 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

97 22070100097 Muhammad Furqan Ramadhan 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

98 22070100098 Muhammad Hazman Hasyim 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

99 22070100099 Muhammad Ikmal Zahabi 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

100 22070100101 Muhammad Krisna Andi Setiaharold 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

101 22070100102 Muhammad Razzan Arya 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 0 2 4 2 2 52 95 IKUT UJIAN

102 22070100103 Muhammad Reyzandi Anandita Ganing 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

103 22070100104 Muhammad Sahal Fauzan Susilo 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 0 2 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

104 22070100106 Muhammad Yafi Musyaffa 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

105 22070100107 Muhammad Zaky Zahran 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

106 22070100108 Muhammad Zidane Ramadhan 2 2 0 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

107 22070100109 Munawaroh 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

108 22070100110 Mutiara Dzuhriyah 2 2 2 5 2 2 0 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 52 95 IKUT UJIAN

109 22070100111 Mutiara Shiffa Indah Cahyani 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

110 22070100112 Mutiara Zahira 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

111 22070100113 Nadhila Nurul Avifah 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

112 22070100114 Najma Adilla Haryadi 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

113 22070100115 Najwa Amalia Zahra 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

114 22070100116 Najwa Annejang 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN
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115 22070100117 Najwa Maharani Ananda Melyadi 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

116 22070100118 Nanda Ameera Fawziya 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 0 2 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

117 22070100119 Nashafira Gasaskhaa Nazar 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 0 3 2 4 2 0 51 93 IKUT UJIAN

118 22070100120 Nasyilla Siti Magfira 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

119 22070100121 Nasywa Athaillah Yunisbar Bachtiary 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

120 22070100122 Nasywa Febriyanti 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

121 22070100123 Naufal Fadhlan 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 0 4 2 2 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

122 22070100124 Nayla Insyiera 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

123 22070100125 Nazla Riahadatul'aisy 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

124 22070100126 Nazwa Nabilla Hasan 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

125 22070100127 Nitadewi Siti Hartati 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

126 22070100128 Nyai Nazwah 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

127 22070100129 Pramudya Dwi Ananta 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

128 22070100131 Qatrunnada Hasna Mumtaz 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

129 22070100132 Qori Alya Madani 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

130 22070100133 Qorina Khairunnisa 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 0 4 2 2 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

131 22070100134 R Muhammad Arkan Badruzzaman 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

132 22070100135 Rahma Amalia Amanda 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

133 22070100136 Rahmania Fauziah 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 0 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 0 2 51 93 IKUT UJIAN

134 22070100137 Rahmatia A Djaguna 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

135 22070100138 Raida Hanifa Maharani 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

136 22070100140 Ranasya Anjeli Dinar Widati 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

137 22070100141 Rayhan Muhammad Chandra 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

138 22070100142 Resti Asyifa 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

139 22070100143 Resy Dwi Aprilianti 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

140 22070100144 Rifki Ismahendriatno 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

141 22070100145 Riska Fikriyah Abduh 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

142 22070100146 Rizky Rahmattullah 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

143 22070100147 Salma Fauziah Amir 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

144 22070100148 Salma Nisa Fadhilah 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

145 22070100149 Salvira Prasyiqah 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

146 22070100150 Sartika 2 2 2 5 2 0 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

147 22070100151 Sausan Nan Arifah 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

148 22070100152 Sayfan Raffly Nurfawwaz Jaenudin 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 0 4 2 2 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

149 22070100153 Sinta Sarmila 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

150 22070100154 Siti Fatimah Azzahra 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

151 22070100155 Sophie Syamsunaring Ndonya 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

152 22070100156 Sovia Wulandari 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

153 22070100157 Suci Ramadhani 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

154 22070100158 Syafa Tazkya Nafsa 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

155 22070100159 Syifa Febia Gusnandar 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

156 22070100160 Syifa Salsabila 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 TIDAK IKUT UJIAN

157 22070100161 Tabina Nevalia 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

158 22070100162 Tondi Muhammad Al-Yamin 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN

159 22070100163 Veby Putri Ramadana 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 0 2 3 2 4 2 2 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

160 22070100164 Via Asri Tribhatillah 2 2 2 5 2 2 0 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 52 95 IKUT UJIAN

161 22070100165 Wanda Riswana 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

162 22070100166 Yunida Fadhila Gaffar 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 0 2 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

163 22070100167 Zahra Mawardi 0 2 2 5 2 2 0 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 48 87 IKUT UJIAN

164 22070100168 Zalfaa Bagja Asyalis 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 0 53 96 IKUT UJIAN

165 22070100169 Zuyyinatunnabilah 2 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 55 100 IKUT UJIAN



KELOMPOK 16

P1 P2 P1 P2

12/07/2024 16/07/2024 24/07/2024 26/07/2024

22070100015 ANDI ISMA NADIYA SALMA

22070100043 EKA WIDYA P.C.JIYANTHI

22070100057 HASNA RIDHA TARISWANTI

22070100061 ILHAM ALAM SYAH

22070100070 KHOIRUDIN MALIK FIRMANSYAH

22070100079 MEGA WATI

22070100093 MUHAMMAD AZKA ZAYYAN

22070100127 NITADEWI SITI HARTATI

22070100137 RAHMATIA A DJAGUNA

22070100157 SUCI RAMADHANI

Tutor :

ABSENSI TUTORIAL ANALISA KASUS KLINIK
BLOK KARDIOVASKULER

SEMESTER GENAP TAHUN AKADEMIK 2023 - 2024

NIM NAMA
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dr. Moh Labib, MPH
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dr. Diah Karomah, 

M.Biomed
dr. Rina Nurbani, Sp.AK, M. 

Biomed













1 2019730136 M. Khairul Ramadhan H

2 20200710100004 Ahmad Rofiqi 38

3 20200710100066 Nurzidni Ilman 14

4 22070100001 Adam Ghaniyyu Multazam 65

5 22070100002 Adinda Diva Aulia 52

6 22070100003 Adinda Maharani Suci Puteri 41

7 22070100004 Afina Nadhifa Nurdewi 27

8 22070100005 Agnes Hamdini 62

9 22070100006 Ahmad Gunardi 52

10 22070100007 Ahmad Nurfaizi 45

11 22070100008 Aisyah Paramita Lestari 48

12 22070100009 Alfan Raka Munggaran 52

13 22070100010 Ali Abdulloh Masykur 44

14 22070100011 Alifia Halida 65

15 22070100012 Alifya Dasa Wangsa Sapoetra 56

16 22070100013 Amanda Zita Zabrina 48

17 22070100014 Amelia Meydina 34

18 22070100015 Andi Isma Nadiya Salma 69

19 22070100016 Anindita Damayanti 55

20 22070100017 Annisa Salsabila 55

21 22070100018 Annisha Nendamia 37

22 22070100019 Aras Harnas 48

23 22070100020 Arasyintia Riska 55

24 22070100021 Arsyilia Najmina 35

25 22070100022 Assyifa Mubarika Fathiya Yuniar 76

26 22070100023 Asti Dwi Aulia 34

27 22070100024 Athila Faiz Fauztarangga 45

28 22070100025 Aufa Hana Nabila 69

29 22070100026 Aurora Indri Yuristiara 62

30 22070100027 Aziza Genia Galantina 48

31 22070100028 Bella Luthfi Aulia 45

32 22070100029 Berlian Dessya Karim 69

33 22070100030 Berylla Asyarif 35

34 22070100031 Brilliandana Ryandika Saputra 34

35 22070100032 Bunga Novia Ramadani 48

36 22070100033 Callysa Aubin El Farizanti 59

37 22070100034 Chiara Nabila Setiawan 41

38 22070100035 Cut Nafira Salsabila 37

39 22070100036 Dede Hani Zulfani 38

NO NIM NAMA NILAI

UJIAN PRAKTIKUM FARMAKOLOGI BLOK KARDIOVASKULER



40 22070100037 Dhafin Azka Rasendriya 41

41 22070100038 Dhaifatul Sabri 55

42 22070100039 Dipasya Nusantara 41

43 22070100040 Dwi Putri Anggrreni 58

44 22070100041 Dyah Wahyu Lestari 58

45 22070100042 Dzaki Musyafa 79

46 22070100043 Eka Widya P.C.Jiyanthi 48

47 22070100044 Fadilla Nuraida 62

48 22070100045 Fahreza Rizky Pratama 56

49 22070100046 Fairuz Salsabila 41

50 22070100047 Fajria Kamilatun Nuha 14

51 22070100048 Farhah Nahira Maulida 45

52 22070100049 Farhan Azhaar 41

53 22070100050 Fatih Yusuf Izzudin 45

54 22070100051 Fauzi Evandi 51

55 22070100052 Femina Mediva 48

56 22070100053 Feyza Desandra Ashila 48

57 22070100054 Firza Rafi Fathoni 14

58 22070100057 Hasna Ridha Tariswanti 62

59 22070100058 Hikmal Akbar Saepullah 49

60 22070100059 Ibrahim Norman Jayasasmita 62

61 22070100060 Ikhram Gandini Wibi 52

62 22070100061 Ilham Alam Syah 62

63 22070100062 Indrajid 55

64 22070100063 Inez Rosikhotul Choiri Putri 52

65 22070100064 Isda Ismiliah 41

66 22070100065 Ivan Ghiffari Akbar 41

67 22070100066 Kayla Aura Azzahra 34

68 22070100067 Khairunisa Nabilah Widjayanto 37

69 22070100068 Khalisa Dewi Azzahra 65

70 22070100069 Khoerun Nissa 55

71 22070100070 Khoirudin Malik Firmansyah 48

72 22070100071 Khoirunisa Tunggal Pratiwi 34

73 22070100072 Khotibul Ummam 62

74 22070100073 M. Farel Aqillah 45

75 22070100074 M. Rizky Ramadhani 58

76 22070100075 M.Farid Joharudin 48

77 22070100077 Maula Jelita Azzahra 56

78 22070100078 Maura Felicia Pratomo 59

79 22070100079 Mega Wati 41

80 22070100080 Meiliana Salsabilla 44

81 22070100081 Miko Rifkomaida 48

82 22070100082 Moch. Raka Andhicka Pramesty



83 22070100083 Moch. Ray Shandhicka Pramesty 21

84 22070100084 Moh Rendra Mamala 28

85 22070100085 Moh.Diva Zaky Fadillah Oktavia Rosyad 44

86 22070100086 Mohammad Fajar Hidayat 38

87 22070100087 Muhamad Diyaulhaq Habibie 44

88 22070100088 Muhamad Habibie Al Farizi 48

89 22070100089 Muhamad Hanaya Rama 31

90 22070100090 Muhammad Abel Defri Al Ghifari 41

91 22070100091 Muhammad Adiyatma Ega Irkhamni 62

92 22070100092 Muhammad Alvin Julianda Mushafa 28

93 22070100093 Muhammad Azka Zayyan 55

94 22070100094 Muhammad Dafa Amil Shafa 30

95 22070100095 Muhammad Dziban Zaidan Santoso 58

96 22070100096 Muhammad Fauzie Gunawan 52

97 22070100097 Muhammad Furqan Ramadhan 42

98 22070100098 Muhammad Hazman Hasyim 45

99 22070100099 Muhammad Ikmal Zahabi 38

100 22070100101 Muhammad Krisna Andi Setiaharold 55

101 22070100102 Muhammad Razzan Arya 45

102 22070100103 Muhammad Reyzandi Anandita Ganing 38

103 22070100104 Muhammad Sahal Fauzan Susilo 37

104 22070100106 Muhammad Yafi Musyaffa 55

105 22070100107 Muhammad Zaky Zahran 48

106 22070100108 Muhammad Zidane Ramadhan 41

107 22070100109 Munawaroh 31

108 22070100110 Mutiara Dzuhriyah 72

109 22070100111 Mutiara Shiffa Indah Cahyani 62

110 22070100112 Mutiara Zahira 66

111 22070100113 Nadhila Nurul Avifah 44

112 22070100114 Najma Adilla Haryadi 48

113 22070100115 Najwa Amalia Zahra 45

114 22070100116 Najwa Annejang 45

115 22070100117 Najwa Maharani Ananda Melyadi 62

116 22070100118 Nanda Ameera Fawziya 48

117 22070100119 Nashafira Gasaskhaa Nazar 14

118 22070100120 Nasyilla Siti Magfira 42

119 22070100121 Nasywa Athaillah Yunisbar Bachtiary 58

120 22070100122 Nasywa Febriyanti 62

121 22070100123 Naufal Fadhlan 52

122 22070100124 Nayla Insyiera 49

123 22070100125 Nazla Riahadatul'aisy 55

124 22070100126 Nazwa Nabilla Hasan 59

125 22070100127 Nitadewi Siti Hartati 55



126 22070100128 Nyai Nazwah 52

127 22070100129 Pramudya Dwi Ananta 48

128 22070100131 Qatrunnada Hasna Mumtaz 59

129 22070100132 Qori Alya Madani 51

130 22070100133 Qorina Khairunnisa 52

131 22070100134 R Muhammad Arkan Badruzzaman 69

132 22070100135 Rahma Amalia Amanda 51

133 22070100136 Rahmania Fauziah 48

134 22070100137 Rahmatia A Djaguna 27

135 22070100138 Raida Hanifa Maharani 59

136 22070100140 Ranasya Anjeli Dinar Widati 51

137 22070100141 Rayhan Muhammad Chandra 48

138 22070100142 Resti Asyifa 62

139 22070100143 Resy Dwi Aprilianti 73

140 22070100144 Rifki Ismahendriatno 62

141 22070100145 Riska Fikriyah Abduh 69

142 22070100146 Rizky Rahmattullah 55

143 22070100147 Salma Fauziah Amir 45

144 22070100148 Salma Nisa Fadhilah 65

145 22070100149 Salvira Prasyiqah 41

146 22070100150 Sartika 31

147 22070100151 Sausan Nan Arifah 55

148 22070100152 Sayfan Raffly Nurfawwaz Jaenudin 62

149 22070100153 Sinta Sarmila 66

150 22070100154 Siti Fatimah Azzahra 55

151 22070100155 Sophie Syamsunaring Ndonya 0

152 22070100156 Sovia Wulandari 72

153 22070100157 Suci Ramadhani 48

154 22070100158 Syafa Tazkya Nafsa 62

155 22070100159 Syifa Febia Gusnandar 41

156 22070100160 Syifa Salsabila

157 22070100161 Tabina Nevalia 45

158 22070100162 Tondi Muhammad Al-Yamin 69

159 22070100163 Veby Putri Ramadana 48

160 22070100164 Via Asri Tribhatillah 48

161 22070100165 Wanda Riswana 35

162 22070100166 Yunida Fadhila Gaffar 38

163 22070100167 Zahra Mawardi 34

164 22070100168 Zalfaa Bagja Asyalis 52

165 22070100169 Zuyyinatunnabilah 62


